Pneumatic air hose PU Supertube 8 x 5,5 1000m1 Orange

https://www.nexaparts.com/pneumatic-air-hose-pu-supertube-8-x-5.5-1000m1-orange

Specificaties
Productnummer
EAN

Merk
Categorie
afmeting
Materiaal

Style

model
Diepte/lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Inner diameter
Length

Outer diameter
Inner diameter
Material

Max length
Model

Outer Diameter
Dimensions

Color

Pluspunten

+ Bend-restoring

+ Can also be used for drinking water

+ UV resistant

PUR 8/1198/1000.7
9505262298949
NexaParts

Rubber Hoses
8x5,5

PU Polyurethaan
Binnendiameter g8 x 5,5 1000m oranje
Luchtslang
100000.00

0.80

0.80

5,5 mm

1000m

8 mm

5,5mm

PU Polyurethaan
1000m

Luchtslang

8mm

Volle rol 1000m

Oranje
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